
REVISED  
B.Sc. 1st Sem.  Winter, 2020 
      (425) 

RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY 
B.Sc. 1st SEMESTER EXAMINATION OF WINTER 2020 

-: PROGRAMME (ONLINE) :- 
Time: One Hour Duration between 08.00 A.M. To 11.00 A.M. (Web Base) 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      Day      Date   Subject            Paper 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Thursday 27-05-2021 Bio-Chemistry / Electronics / Environmental Science   I 

Friday  28-05-2021 Statistics / Microbiology / Geology     I 

Saturday 29-05-2021 Computer Science / Bio-Technology     I 

Sunday  30-05-2021 Physics / Zoology         I 

Monday 31-05-2021 Botany / Mathematics       I 

Tuesday 01-06-2021 Chemistry        I 

Wednesday 02-06-2021 Compulsory English 

Thursday 03-06-2021 Other Compulsory Languages: 
    Marathi / Hindi / Suppl. English  

Friday  04-06-2021 Physics / Zoology        II 

Saturday 05-06-2021 Botany / Mathematics       II 

Sunday  06-06-2021 Chemistry        II 

Monday 07-06-2021 Bio-Chemistry / Electronics / Environmental Science   II 

Tuesday 08-06-2021 Computer Science / Bio-Technology     II 

Wednesday 09-06-2021 Statistics / Microbiology / Geology     II 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS  

1. The students have to appear for online examination using web Base Applications at 

https://www.rtmnu.net 

2. Students have to solve 40 Questions within one hour as per given scheduled time  

3. All Questions are compulsory for all subjects  

Note: The Examination of following subjects will be conducted at college level  

1. Industrial Chemistry –I   2. Industrial Chemistry -II   3. Urdu / Sanskrit / Guajarati 
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